218
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

O
LU
TI
O
N
S
BR
O
C
H
U
RESLIMLINE DECORATIVE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HAC 1
15mm Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE PUSHFIT PPV
10mm (90°) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HACPF90 1
10mm (90°) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HSCPF90 1
15mm (90°) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HACPF90 1
15mm (90°) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSCPF90 1
DIMENSIONS
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE SLIMLINE DECORATIVE Pushfi t PPV
15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle 15mm Straight
(for vertical mounting)